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FORM GER 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule-150
Form of Utilization Certificate up to the Month of Feb - 2025

PIU:- EE., R W.D. Works Division, Jaynagar

Sanction
S| N ; No. & Date
. Sa‘:‘* g with Amount Received (in lakh Particiilais
? - Amount ( Rs.)
in Lakh Rs.)
(1n lacs Ks.)
I 2 3 4 5
Certified that out of Rs. 128.71372
lakh received during the years 2020-2021
Throush through CEMS in favour of EE., RW.D
I Banﬁlffc 128.71372 Works Division, Jaynagar a sum of Rs
97.01437 Lakh has been utilised as given in
the margin for which 1t was sanctioned and
that the balance of Rs 31.69935 Lakh.
Fund Under
MMGSY
(New)
Maintenance
Certified that out of Rs.517.50674
lakh received during the years 2023-2024
through CFMS 1n favour of EE., RW.D
2 CEMS S17.50674 Works Division, Jaynagar a sum of Rs
488.40144 Lakh has been utilised as given
in the margin for which 1t was sanctioned
and that the balance of Rs 29.10530 Lakh.
Total 517.50674

Executive Engineer
R.W.D, Works Division, Jaynagar
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Chhor1 Nadi Hote
Sidhpkala
Singheshwar
Mallik Ghar to
Jogiya Tiwan Tol
Bhola Yadav

WB

Ramesh Kumar

29/03/2021

1.65299

1.94509

11.41748

15.01556

15.01556

6.16617 0 6.16617

Parma Gouth S
Bhagwan Singh
PMGSY to Rajauli
Vilakshan Mandal
Tol

SC

BINOD
KUMAR

10/01/2024

0.8545

0.85450

Manmohan Narar
Road to
Ghushkipatti Tak

SC

ANIJU DEVI

23/06/2019

0.36062

0

0.36062

0.36062

04414

(0.97344

1.21923 0 2.63407

Paroriyahi Purb
Mukhiva Mahavir
Ray House to Sauth
Patharahi Mahavir
Mandir

sSC

ANJU DEVI

23/06/2019

0.6395

2.22969

2.86919

286919

0 269102 | 2.69102

SV CITOWE
Ramvilash Sing Ke
Ghar to Majhhau
Hote Dhor1 Nadi

L Y |

sSC

Vikas Kumar

01/01/2024

042165

042165

X

Executive Engineer
RWD Works
Division,Jaynagar
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