## कार्यपालक अभियंता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल, जयनगर

पत्रांक 443

जयनगर, दिनांक. 19.05.25

प्रेषक :- कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमण्डल, जयनगर

सेवा में,

अपर-मुख्य-कार्यपालक पदाधिकारी

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग विश्वेशरैया, पटना।

विषय :- MMGSY-Mew Maint. योजनान्तर्गत Maint. हेतु आवंटन उपलब्ध

कराने के सम्बंध में।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषयक् के सम्बंध में कहना है कि MMGSY New-Maint. योजना हेतु अधियाचना विहित प्रपत्र में Utilization संलग्न कर आवश्यक कार्रवाई हेतु समर्पित की जाती है।

अनु0—1. Utilization

विश्वासभाजन

कार्यपालक अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमण्डल,

जयनगर

## FORM GER 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule-150 Form of Utilization Certificate up to the Month of Feb - 2025

PIU:- E.E., R.W.D. Works Division, Jaynagar

Sl. No	Name of Scheme	Sanction No. & Date with Amount ( in Lakh Rs.) (in lacs Rs.)	Amount Re	eceived (in lakh Rs.)	Particulars				
1	2	3		4	5				
1	Fund Under MMGSY (New) Maintenance	Through Bank A/C		128.71372	Certified that out of Rs. 128.71372 lakh received during the years 2020-2021 through CFMS in favour of E.E., R.W.D Works Division, Jaynagar a sum of Rs 97.01437 Lakh has been utilised as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs 31.69935 Lakh.				
2		CFMS		517.50674	Certified that out of Rs.517.50674 lakh received during the years 2023-2024 through CFMS in favour of E.E., R.W.D Works Division, Jaynagar a sum of Rs 488.40144 Lakh has been utilised as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs 29.10530 Lakh.				
3 90	0	Total		517.50674					

Executive Engineer R.W.D, Works Division, Jaynagar

कार्य प्रमंडल का नाम :— ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल, जयनगर																	
3		Head	संवेदक का नाम	कार्य पूर्ण होने की वास्तविक तिथि	पूर्व में उपलब्ध कराये गग्न राशि का विवरणी						0	वर्त्तमान अधियाचित राशि -					
कमांक	पथ का नाम				प्रथम वर्ष (लाख में)	द्वितीय वर्ष (लाख में)	तृतीय वर्ष (लाख में)	चतुर्थ वर्ष (लाख में)	पंचम वर्ष (लाख में)	कुल (लाख में)	कुल व्यय (MIS के आधार पर)		द्वितीय वर्ष (लाख में)	तृतीय वर्ष (लाख में)	चतुर्थ वर्ष (लाख में)	पंचम वर्ष (लाख में)	कुल (लाख में)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
1	Chhori Nadi Hote Sidhpkala Singheshwar Mallik Ghar to Jogiya Tiwari Tol Bhola Yadav	WB	Ramesh Kumar	29/03/2021	1.65299	1.94509	11.41748	0	0	15.01556	15.01556	0	0	0	6.16617	0	6.16617
2	Parma Gouth Sri Bhagwan Singh PMGSY to Rajauli Vilakshan Mandal Tol	SC	BINOD KUMAR	10/01/2024	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.8545		0	0	0	0.85450
3	Manmohan Narar Road to Ghushkipatti Tak	SC	ANJU DEVI	23/06/2019	0.36062	0	0	0	0	0.36062	0.36062	0	0.4414	0.97344	1.21923	0	2.63407
4	Paroriyahi Purb Mukhiya Mahavir Ray House to Sauth Patharahi Mahavir Mandir	SC	ANJU DEVI	23/06/2019	0.6395	0	0	2.22969	0	2.86919	2.86919	0	0	0	0	2.69102	2.69102
5	Ramvilash Sing Ke Ghar to Majhhau Hote Dhori Nadi	SC	Vikas Kumar	01/01/2024	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.42165	0	0	0	0	0.42165



Executive Engineer RWD Works Division,Jaynagar